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10-14 Sun 9:00 AM
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Ave v
159
132
147
146
67
66
170
151
167
157
169
82
169
156
153
156
172
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Name ¥

Bell, Hunter
Brust, Cole

Brust, Peyton
Corral, Bryana
Dubbelde, Jade
Dubbelde, Jett
Eckhardt, Luke
Fairbotham, Jakob
Hofmeister, Kaitlin
Koepke, Becky
Koepke, Cody
McBride, Peyton
McManus, Mason
Meyers, Natasha
Oakland, Michael
Peck, Alek

Shea, Alexis
Bern, Josh
Cramer, Dylan
Hartmann, Reece
Kearin, Marissa
Kleuth, Kayla
Krueger, Lee
Luke, Treven
Marsh, Michael
McBride, Jakob
Nelson, Addy

Smart, Bryce
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50385
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10-14 Sun 9:00 AM 230

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM

10-14 Sun 2:00 PM
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230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
159
132
147
146
167
169
82

156

Tisdall, Aidan
Cramer, Dylan
Hartmann, Reece
Kearin, Marissa
Kleuth, Kayla
Krueger, Lee
McBride, Jakob
Nelson, Addy
Tisdall, Aidan
Bell, Hunter
Brust, Cole
Brust, Peyton
Corral, Bryana
Hofmeister, Kaitlin
Koepke, Cody
McBride, Peyton

Peck, Alek
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50409
50406
50404
50407
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